

23.02.2015

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused on bail is present by step.

No witness is present.

No S.R received.

P.O is on leave.

Fix 18.03.2015 for evidence of C.S.W- 1.

Issue fresh W.W.A (bailable of Rs.-1000/-)..

(Dictated)

A.C.J.M (in-charge)