

18.03.15

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused on bail is present by step.

No witness is present.

Case is adjourned for the day

Fix 03.06.2015 for evidence of C.S.W-1.

Issue W.W.A as per earlier order. Recall earlier W.W.A.

(Dictated)

A.C.J.M