

G.R-A19/97

03.06.2015

Today is fixed for evidence.

In view of the resolution taken by the Local Bar, no step is taken.

Case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 24.07.2015 for evidence of C.S.W-1.

Issue W.W.A (bailable of Rs. 1000/-).

(Dictated)

A.C.J.M