

G.R-A19/97

15.09.2015

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused on bail is present by step.

No witness is present.

No E.R of W.A.A is received.

Case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 04.12.2015 for evidence of C.S.W-1.

Issue W.W.A (bailable of Rs.1000/-).

(Dictated)

A.C.J.M