

GR (A)-19/97

28/10/16

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused person on bail is present by filing hazira.

No SR and no PW's are present.

Fix 9/1/17 for evidence.

Issue summons upon IO B.N Singh through message by G.R.O.

Dictated

A.C.J.M(R)