

In the Court of Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate, Raghunathpur, Dist. - Purulia

Present : Smt. Sarmistha Ganguly

JO Code : WB01062

G.R. (A) No. 19/1997

CIS Registration No. 276/2014

06.01.2024

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

No E/R of W/A has yet been received from the O/C concerned.

Issue fresh W/A at once.

To 07.02.2025 for E/R of W/A.

Sd/-

ACJM (R)