

GR A19/1997

CIS no: 276/2014

CNR No:WBPU06-000002-1997

JO Code: WB01313

Order dated 10/03/26:-

Today is fixed for E/R of W/P/A.

No E/R of W/P/A received in respect of accused Amrit Mondal though the same was issued long ago.

Considering such facts and circumstances, the instant case is filed for present as against the accused Amrit Mondal.

Make necessary note in the CS.

It appears that the instant case is already filed forever against another accused Lakhi Kanta Pandey.

Accordingly, the instant case stands disposed off.

D/c by me:

Sd/-

ACJM- 2nd Court

Raghunathpur, Purulia

Sd/-

ACJM- 2nd Court

Raghunathpur, Purulia